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	 Designed for large flat screens
	 up to 55” (127cm) / 40kg (88lbs)

•	 Suitable for Non-VESA patterns  
	 from 140 (5.5”) x 50mm (1.9”) 
	 up to 700 (27.6”) x 400mm (15.7”)
•	 Suitable for VESA patterns from  
	 200 x 100 up to 600 x 400
•	 Easy tilt adjustment +15° / -5°
•	 Includes accessory shelf to hold  
	 AV equipment up to 7.5kg (17lbs)
•	 Cable management included
•	 Trolley Dimensions (including wheels):
	 Height: 1910mm (75.2”) Width: 1000mm (39.4”)  
	 Depth: 500mm (19.7”)
•	 10mm (0.4”) tempered Piano Black 
	 safety glass base (BS6206)
•	 Colours Available: Graphite Black 

Large Flat Screen 
Display Trolley
with Glass Base

BT8505

B-TECH AUDIO VIDEO MOUNTS
AND ACCESSORIES

Product Information

Large Flat Screen Display Trolley 
with Glass Base

For more information please visit www.btechavmounts.com/BT8505 BT8505

Stylish tempered glass base.
Braked wheels allow for easy 
manoeuvrability.

Integrated cable management  
for a clean and tidy installation.

Includes optional 8mm tempered 
glass shelf. Ideal for holding DVD, 
Blu-ray players or game consoles.

Suitable for holding screens  
up to 50” (127cm).
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MAXIMUM 
FIXING DIMENSIONS
HORIZONTAL: 	 VERTICAL:  
700mm (27.6”)	 400mm (15.7”) VESA

600
x  

400
55"

127cm

40kg
(88Ibs)

5°

15°
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This information is intended as a guide only and reflects the current specification at the time of print. 
B-Tech accepts no liability for the accuracy of the information contained in this document.

Colour: Order Ref: EAN Code: Master Carton Qty: Inner Carton Qty: Master Carton Weight: Master Carton Cube:

Piano Black Glass Base 
Graphite Black Pole

BT8505/B
BT8505/B

Box 1: 5019318085437
Box 2: 5019318085444

0.5
0.5

0/0
0/0

26.74kg (58.95lbs)
29.96kg (0.070lbs)

2.118cbm (0.060cuft) 
2.472cbm (0.070cuft)

Front View
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Side View
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*Please note: this product is packed into 2 boxes
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Base

Large Flat Screen Display Trolley 
with Glass Base


